
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

PO : JADUGUDA ,832102 
EAST- SINGHBHUM DISTRICT, JHARKHAND STATE 

TELEPHONE NO: 0657-2730840 

 
No:UCIL/DM(PERS)/MINES                                                                       DATE-10.12.2014 

Corrigendum-1 
Sub:NIT for Preparation, Supply and Service of eatables(Breakfast/Snacks/Dinner) for 
UCIL canteen at Jaduguda Mines and supply of Manpower at Jaduguda Mill canteen in 
all working days. This NIT includes both technical part as well as price part 
Reference-UCIL/DM(P)/35/2014  dated 10 Nov,2014 
 
Due to no response for the above NIT, the following changes has been made: 

1 Date  of Issued of tender document 11.12.2014 to 08.1.2015 up to 3pm 
2 Date and time of opening of Technical Part 08.1.2015 at  3.30 pm 

Credentials: Parties having Experience of catering or hotel with turnover is not less than 20 lakhs in 
each of Last three financial year (FY 2011-12,FY 2012-13 and FY2013-14). Parties need to submit 
their credentials proof as Income tax returns ,Service taxes details and if any others for the period of 
three financial Year (FY 2011-12,FY 2012-13 and FY 2013-14).  
Tender documents only available with our web site www.ucil.gov.in  and can be downloaded. The 
cost of Tender document must be submitted along with the offer in form of Demand Draft on any 
Indian Schedule Commercial Bank in favour of “URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA 
LIMITED” failing which the offer will not be considered. 
The others terms and conditions of NIT No .UCIL/DM(P)/35/2014 dated 10 Nov,2014 are 
remains unaltered. 

 
                                                                                    For CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


